   Solid Metal Tubing
and Fittings
   Easy Installation
   Lightweight Design
Champion Quick-Lock Tubing
total solutions for air, vacuum & inert gas systems
2
Compressed Air piping - Blue
14 mm - .5" Tubing (10 Pack - 8 ft Length) 80 ft C9000-14-BLUE-PK10
14 mm - .5" Tubing (20 Pack - 8 ft Length) 160 ft C9000-14-BLUE-PK20
20 mm - .75" Tubing Blue C9000-20-AIR-BLUE
25 mm - 1" Tubing Blue C9000-25-AIR-BLUE
32 mm - 1.25" Tubing Blue C9000-32-AIR-BLUE
40 mm - 1.5" Tubing Blue C9000-40-AIR-BLUE
50 mm - 2" Tubing Blue C9000-50-AIR-BLUE
63 mm - 2.5" Tubing Blue C9000-63-AIR-BLUE
VACuum piping - grey
14 mm - .5" Tubing (10 Pack - 8 ft Length) 80 ft C9000-14-GREY-PK10
14 mm - .5" Tubing (20 Pack - 8 ft Length) 160 ft C9000-14-GREY-PK20
20 mm - .75" Tubing Grey C9000-20-VAC-GREY
25 mm - 1" Tubing Grey C9000-25-VAC-GREY
32 mm - 1.25" Tubing Grey C9000-32-VAC-GREY
40 mm - 1.5" Tubing Grey C9000-40-VAC-GREY
50 mm - 2" Tubing Grey C9000-50-VAC-GREY
63 mm - 2.5" Tubing Grey C9000-63-VAC-GREY
inert gAs piping - BlACk
14 mm - .5" Tubing (10 Pack - 8 ft Length) 80 ft C9000-14-BLACK-PK10
14 mm - .5" Tubing (20 Pack - 8 ft Length) 160 ft C9000-14-BLACK-PK20
20 mm - .75" Tubing Black C9000-20-GAS-BLACK
25 mm - 1" Tubing Black C9000-25-GAS-BLACK
32 mm - 1.25" Tubing Black C9000-32-GAS-BLACK
40 mm - 1.5" Tubing Black C9000-40-GAS-BLACK
50 mm - 2" Tubing Black C9000-50-GAS-BLACK
63 mm - 2.5" Tubing Black C9000-63-GAS-BLACK
mAle threAded ConneCtors
Straight Male Connector 14 mm x 3∕8" NPT C90011-14-06
Straight Male Connector 14 mm x ½" NPT C90011-14-08
Straight Male Connector 20 mm x ½" NPT C90011-20-08
Straight Male Connector 25 mm x ¾" NPT C90011-25-12
Straight Male Connector 32 mm x 1" NPT C90011-32-16
Straight Male Connector 40 mm x 1 ½" NPT C90011-40-24
Straight Male Connector 50 mm x 1 ½" NPT C90011-50-24
Straight Male Connector 63 mm x 2" NPT C90011-63-32
Description Part
 Number
strAight unions
Straight Union Connector 14 mm C90040-14
Straight Union Connector 20 mm C90040-20
Straight Union Connector 25 mm C90040-25
Straight Union Connector 32 mm C90040-32
Straight Union Connector 40 mm C90040-40
Straight Union Connector 50 mm C90040-50
Straight Union Connector 63 mm C90040-63
90° union elBows
Union Elbow 14 mm C90130-14
Union Elbow 20 mm C90130-20
Union Elbow 25 mm C90130-25
Union Elbow 32 mm C90130-32
Union Elbow 40 mm C90130-40
Union Elbow 50 mm C90130-50
Union Elbow 63 mm C90130-63
90° swiVel elBows
Swivel Elbow 14 mm 3∕8" NPT Male C90130-14-06
Swivel Elbow 14 mm ½" NPT Male C90130-14-08
45° union elBows
Union Elbow 45° 20 mm C90140-20
Union Elbow 45° 25 mm C90140-25
Union Elbow 45° 32 mm C90140-32
Union Elbow 45° 40 mm C90140-40
Union Elbow 45° 50 mm C90140-50
Union Elbow 45° 63 mm C90140-63
tee union
Union Tee 14 mm C90230-14
tee swiVel
Swivel Tee 14 mm 3∕8" NPT Male C90230-14-06
Swivel Tee 14 mm ½" NPT Male C90230-14-08
equAl tee
Junction Tee 20 mm C90230-20
Junction Tee 25 mm C90230-25
Junction Tee 32 mm C90230-32
Junction Tee 40 mm C90230-40
Junction Tee 50 mm C90230-50
Junction Tee 63 mm C90230-63
description part
 number
3
outlet tee
Outlet Tee, 20 mm x 20 mm C90235-20-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 25 mm x 20 mm C90235-25-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 32 mm x 20 mm C90235-32-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 32 mm x 25 mm C90235-32-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 40 mm x 20 mm C90235-40-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 40 mm x 25 mm C90235-40-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 50 mm x 20 mm C90235-50-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 50 mm x 25 mm C90235-50-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 50 mm x 32 mm C90235-50-32
Reduction Outlet Tee 63 mm x 20 mm C90235-63-20
Reduction Outlet Tee 63 mm x 25 mm C90235-63-25
Reduction Outlet Tee 63 mm x 32 mm C90235-63-32
outlet, sAddle ClAmp reduCer
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 32 mm to 20 mm C90240-32-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 32 mm to 25 mm C90240-32-25
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 40 mm to 20 mm C90240-40-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 40 mm to 25 mm C90240-40-25
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 50 mm to 20 mm C90240-50-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 50 mm to 25 mm C90240-50-25
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 63 mm to 20 mm C90240-63-20
Outlet, Saddle Clamp Reducer 63 mm to 25 mm C90240-63-25
Cutting tool, sAddle ClAmp
Cutting Tool, 32– 40 mm C90241-32-40
Cutting Tool, 50–63 mm C90241-50-63
drill Jig, sAddle ClAmp
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 32 mm C90242-32
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 40 mm C90242-40
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 50 mm C90242-50
Drill Jig, Saddle Clamp 63 mm C90242-63
drAin Coupling
Drain Coupling 25 mm C90260-25
Drain Coupling 32 mm C90260-32
Drain Coupling 40 mm C90260-40
Drain Coupling 50 mm C90260-50
Drain Coupling 63 mm C90260-63
outlet mAnifold
½" in, ½" out, plus 4 x ½" C90601-MFD
¾" in, ½" out, plus 4 x ½" C90602-MFD
plugs
O-ring sealed plugs, ½" NPTM C90610-08-NPT
outlet elBow C/w mtg BrACket
Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 20 mm x ½" NPT C90601-20- 08
Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 25 mm x ½" NPT C90601-25- 08
Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 32 mm x ½" NPT C90601-32- 08
douBle outlet elBow C/w mtg BrACket
Double Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 20 mm x ½" NPT C90602-20- 08
Double Outlet Elbow / Bracket Assy 25 mm x ½" NPT C90602-25- 08
plug - CAp end fitting
Plug Cap 14 mm C90610-14
Plug Cap 20 mm C90610-20
Plug Cap 25 mm C90610-25
Plug Cap 32 mm C90610-32
Plug Cap 40 mm C90610-40
Plug Cap 50 mm C90610-50
Plug Cap 63 mm C90610-63
reduCer - fitting Body to tuBe
Reducer, 25 mm Body to 20 mm Tube C90620-25-20
Reducer, 32 mm Body to 20 mm Tube C90620-32-20
Reducer, 32 mm Body to 25 mm Tube C90620-32-25
Reducer, 40 mm Body to 20 mm Tube C90620-40-20
Reducer, 40 mm Body to 25 mm Tube C90620-40-25
Reducer, 40 mm Body to 32 mm Tube C90620-40-32
Reducer, 50 mm Body to 25 mm Tube C90620-50-25
Reducer, 50 mm Body to 32 mm Tube C90620-50-32
Reducer, 50 mm Body to 40 mm Tube C90620-50-40
Reducer, 63 mm Body to 40 mm Tube C90620-63-40
Reducer, 63 mm Body to 50 mm Tube C90620-63-50
stem AdApter- mAle
Stem Adapter, 20 mm x ½" NPTM C90626-20-08M
Stem Adapter, 20 mm x ¾" NPTM C90626-20-12M
Stem Adapter, 25 mm x ½" NPTM C90626-25-08M
Stem Adapter, 25 mm x ¾" NPTM C90626-25-12M
Stem Adapter, 25 mm x 1" NPTM C90626-25-16M
Stem Adapter, 32 mm x 1" NPTM C90626-32-16M
Stem Adapter, 32 mm x 1 ½" NPTM C90626-32-24M
Stem Adapter, 40 mm x 1 ½" NPTM C90626-40-24M
Stem Adapter, 50 mm x 1 ½" NPTM C90626-50-24M
Stem Adapter, 50 mm x 2" NPTM C90626-50-32M
Stem Adapter, 63 mm x 2" NPTM C90626-63-32M
Stem Adapter, 63 mm x 2 ½" NPTM C90626-63-40M
description part
 number
description part
 number
4
description part
 number
description part
 number
stem AdApter- femAle
Stem Adapter, 20 mm x ½" NPTF C90626-20-08
BAll VAlVes-tuBe to tuBe
Ball Valve, 14 mm Tube C90700-14
Ball Valve, 20 mm Tube C90700-20
Ball Valve, 25 mm Tube C90700-25
Ball Valve, 32 mm Tube C90700-32
Ball Valve, 40 mm Tube C90700-40
Ball Valve, 50 mm Tube C90700-50
Ball Valve, 63 mm Tube C90700-63
strut BrACket (pACk of 10)
Tube mm Inches Part Number
14 .5 C90810-14-PK-10
20 .75 C90810-20-PK-10
25 1 C90810-25-PK-10
32 1.25 C90810-32-PK-10
40 1.5 C90810-40-PK-10
50 2 C90810-50-PK-10
63 2.5 C90810-63-PK-10
wAll BrACket (pACk of 10)
Tube mm Inches Part Number
14 .5 C98010-14-PK-10-W
wAll BrACket with spACer (eACh)
Tube mm Inches Part Number
20 .75 C90815-20-WSP
25 1 C90815-25-WSP
32 1.25 C90815-32-WSP
40 1.5 C90815-40-WSP
50 2 C90815-50-WSP
63 2.5 C90815-63-WSP
teArdrop hAnging BrACket (eACh)
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 20 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-20-25-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 25 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-20-25-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 32 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-32-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 40 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-40-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 50 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-50-TD
Bracket, Hanging - Teardrop 63 mm, 3∕8" insert C90820-63-TD
wire hAnging system (pACk of 10)
20–63 mm, 15 ft. long, 3∕8" stud C90832-15
20–63 mm, 15 ft. long, ¼" stud C90831-15
CAntileVer BrACket
Cantilever Wall Bracket C90830
outlet “y” AdAptor
Outlet Y Adaptor ½" Male c/w 2 x ½" Female NPT C82600-08-08

Plug, ¼" Hose Barb C80223-04
Plug, 3∕8" Hose Barb C80223-06
Plug, ½" Hose Barb C80223-08
tooling
Tube Cutter C90870
Deburr Tool C90880
ChX flow Controller
CHX Flow Controller, 75 cfm CHX75
CHX Flow Controller, 200 cfm CHX200
CHX Flow Controller, 1000 cfm CHX1000
* Specify Flow Direction For Unit When Ordering
eleCtroniC drAin VAlVes
Electronic Timer Drain Valve, ¼" NPT W/Strainer C90900-04
Electronic Timer Drain Valve, ½" NPT W/Strainer C90900-08
Zero loss drAin VAlVe
Flow Rate 200 scfm CZLD-200
Flow Rate 500 scfm CZLD-500
Flow Rate 500 scfm - HP* CZLD-500-HP
Flow Rate 2,000 scfm CZLD-2000
Flow Rate 5,000 scfm* CZLD-5000
Flow Rate 18,000 scfm* CZLD-18000
Flow Rate 53,000 scfm* CZLD-53000
 * Non Stock, Special Order
sAmples
Quick-Lock Demo Kit, pipe & fittings w/case 14 mm C90952
Quick-Lock Demo Kit, pipe & fittings w/case 20–63 mm C90951